1 2 3 4
7 6 5
“POLARIS” more than fty years of Casappa experience in design and production of hydraulic components, char-
acterized by large investments in research and development in order to propose new and personalized solutions to
the market.
Our use of CAD 3D in the developement of this generation permit us the 3D modelling and the virtual simulation of
the behaviour of the components inserted in the hydraulic circuit. This means that the process will take less time
and the quality of the products is better.

Polaris
74 DCAT033-ID02
HOW TO ORDER POLARIS 20 SINGLE UNITS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
PLP 20·4 L 0 - 82 E2 - L EA/EA - N - EL - C - * GB - FS
1 Type Pump type Motor type
4,95 cm3/rev (0.30 in3/rev) PLP 20·4 PLM 20·4
6,61 cm3/rev (0.40 in3/rev) PLP 20·6,3 PLM 20·6,3
7,29 cm3/rev (0.44 in3/rev) PLP 20·7,2 PLM 20·7,2
8,26 cm3/rev 0.50 in3/rev) PLP 20·8 PLM 20·8
9,17 cm3/rev 0.56 in3/rev) PLP 20·9 PLM 20·9
10,9 cm3/rev (0.66 in3/rev) PLP 20·10,5 PLM 20·10,5
11,23 cm3/rev (0.69 in3/rev) PLP 20·11,2 PLM 20·11,2
14,53 cm3/rev (0.89 in3/rev) PLP 20·14 PLM 20·14
16,85 cm3/rev (1.03 in3/rev) PLP 20·16 PLM 20·16
19,09 cm3/rev (1.16 in3/rev) PLP 20·19 PLM 20·19
21,14 cm3/rev (1.29 in3/rev) PLP 20·20 PLM 20·20
24,84 cm3/rev 1.52 in3/rev) PLP 20·24,5 PLM 20·24,5
26,42 cm3/rev (1.61 in3/rev) PLP 20·25 PLM 20·25
28,21 cm3/rev (1.72 in3/rev) PLP 20·27,8 PLM 20·27,8
33,03 cm3/rev (2.01 in3/rev) PLP 20·31,5 PLM 20·31,5
2 Rotation Code
Left S
Right D
Reversible rear external drain R
Reversible side external drain L
Reversible internal drain B
3 Versions - Outboard bearing options Code
Without outboard bearing 0
With outboard bearing W8
With outboard bearing 5
With outboard bearing 6
With outboard bearing 7
With outboard bearing 9
4 Drive shaft Code
European tapered 1:8 82
German tapered 1:5 54
German tapered 1:5 55
Straight 46
SAE “A” spline (9 teeth) 03
SAE spline (10 teeth) 01
SAE “A” spline (11 teeth) 07
SAE “A” straight 31
Code Drive shaft 4
49 Straight
50 Straight
04 SAE “B” spline
32 SAE “B” straight
12 DIN 54 82
48 Straight (only for version 6)
B1 Straight (for version 5 and 8)
95 Tang
Code Mounting ange 5
E2 European
B2 German
B4 German 2 bolt
B5 German 2 bolt
B6 German 4 bolt
U2 German 2 bolt
S1 SAE “A” 2 bolt
S2 SAE “A” 2 bolt
S9 SAE “A” 2 bolt
S5 SAE “B” 2 bolt
W8 German
Code Ports position 6
L Side
P Rear
Code Ports IN/OUT 7
GERMAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Rear Type
BE/BC PLP 20 4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2-
14-16-19-20-24,5-25-
27,8-31,5BC/BE PLM 20

Polaris
80 DCAT033-ID02
HOW TO ORDER POLARIS 20 SINGLE UNITS
7 Ports IN/OUT Code
SAE FLANGED PORTS (SSM)
Type Side Rear
4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
PLP 20
MA/MA
PLM 20
14-16-19-20
PLP 20 MB/MA
PLM 20 MA/MB
24,5-25-27,8-31,5
PLP 20 MC/MB
PLM 20 MB/MC
SAE FLANGED PORTS (SSS)
Type Side Rear
4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
PLP 20
SA/SA
PLM 20
14-16-19-20
PLP 20 SB/SA
PLM 20 SA/SB
24,5-25-27,8-31,5
PLP 20 SC/SB
PLM 20 SB/SC
GAS STRAIGHT THREAD PORTS (BSPP)
Type Side Rear
4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
PLP 20
GD/GD GD/GD
PLM 20
14-16-19-20-24,5-25
27,8-31,5
PLP 20 GE/GD GE/GD
PLM 20 GD/GE GD/GE
SAE STRAIGHT THREAD PORTS (ODT)
Type Side Rear
4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2
PLP 20
OC/OC OC/OC
PLM 20
14-16-19-20-24,5-25
27,8-31,5
PLP 20 OD/OC OD/OC
PLM 20 OC/OD OC/OD
8 Seals (a) Code
Buna (standard) N
Viton V
Hydrogenated buna HNBR seals with Viton-FKM
shaft seals
T-PV
9 Cover options (b) Code
Cast iron mounting ange and rear cover (no code)
Aluminium mounting ange and cast iron rear cover E
Cast iron mounting ange and aluminium rear cover L
Aluminium mounting ange and rear cover EL
10 Shaft seal options Code
Standard seal with wiper seal D
High back pressure seal C1
Code Drain port position - Rev. rotation L 11
L Side drain with side port position
* Side drain with bottom port position
Code Drain port 12
IN/OUT GERMAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Rear Type
TA
PLP 20 4-6,3-7,2-8-9-10,5-11,2-
24,5-25-27,8-31,5 PLM 20
IN/OUT EUROPEAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Rear Type